

Akron Road Resurfacing

Bid Opening: Friday, February 11, 2022 9:00 a.m.

Ref.	Item	Description	Quant.	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Costs	ERIE BLACKTOP		7L CONSTRUCTION		SARVER PAVING		GERKEN PAVING		A.J. RILEY	
1	103.5	Premium Contract Bond	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
2	253	Full Depth Pavement Repair, 6"	50	SY	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,000.00
3	254	Pavement Planing, 2" avg.	6,550	SY	\$4.00	\$26,200.00	\$ 1.95	\$ 12,772.50	\$ 1.85	\$ 12,117.50	\$ 1.45	\$ 9,497.50	\$ 1.50	\$ 9,825.00	\$ 1.80	\$ 11,790.00
4	254	Patching of Planed Surface, as per plan	20	TN	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 129.00	\$ 2,580.00	\$ 138.25	\$ 2,765.00	\$ 153.00	\$ 3,060.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00
5	407	Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gal/SY Non-tracking	680	GAL	\$4.00	\$2,720.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 1,530.00	\$ 3.20	\$ 2,176.00	\$ 2.65	\$ 1,802.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,360.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 1,530.00
6	407	Tack Coat @ 0.05 Gal/SY Non-tracking	340	GAL	\$4.00	\$1,360.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 765.00	\$ 3.20	\$ 1,088.00	\$ 2.65	\$ 901.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 765.00
7	441	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate, Type 2, 2" avg., PG64-22, as per plan	370	CY	\$170.00	\$62,900.00	\$ 136.00	\$ 50,320.00	\$ 153.50	\$ 56,795.00	\$ 173.50	\$ 64,195.00	\$ 159.00	\$ 58,830.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 68,450.00
8	441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface, Type 1, 1 1/4", PG64-22, as per plan	230	CY	\$190.00	\$43,700.00	\$ 158.00	\$ 36,340.00	\$ 179.75	\$ 41,342.50	\$ 185.00	\$ 42,550.00	\$ 178.00	\$ 40,940.00	\$ 198.00	\$ 45,540.00
9	441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface, Type 1, PG64-23, as per plan (DRIVES)	17	CY	\$220.00	\$3,740.00	\$ 158.00	\$ 2,686.00	\$ 337.85	\$ 5,743.45	\$ 185.00	\$ 3,145.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 9,350.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,250.00
10	411	Stabilized Crushed Aggregate (berm)	70	CY	\$70.00	\$4,900.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 69.50	\$ 4,865.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 6,020.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 5,530.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,800.00
11	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
12	624	Mobilization	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
13	642	Center Line	0.5	Mile	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,470.00	\$ 735.00	\$ 910.00	\$ 455.00	\$ 1,470.00	\$ 735.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
14	642	Edge Line	0.85	Mile	\$1,500.00	\$1,275.00	\$ 735.00	\$ 624.75	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 884.00	\$ 735.00	\$ 624.75	\$ 700.00	\$ 595.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,700.00
15	642	Island Markings, as per plan	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
16	642	Temporary Centerline Striping (2 applications)	1	Mile	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 1,272.00	\$ 1,272.00	\$ 380.10	\$ 380.10	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
17	Spec.	Concrete Drive Apron Removal	1	EA	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
18	Spec.	Contingencies	1	LS	\$5,305.00	\$5,305.00	\$ 5,305.00	\$ 5,305.00	\$ 5,305.00	\$ 5,305.00	\$ 5,305.00	\$ 5,305.00	\$ 5,305.00	\$ 5,305.00	\$ 5,305.00	\$ 5,305.00
TOTAL =						\$175,000.00		\$ 134,818.25		\$ 146,501.45		\$ 157,257.25		\$ 158,995.10		\$ 161,980.00